
Instrument SerialNumber: 010523 Test #: 001409 Subject Test
Start Date/Time: 10/17/2020 03:41 System Check: Passed Remote/Local: Local
Operator's Last Name: PHAROAH First Name: IAN Middle Initial: M
Agency: Metropolitan Airport Aut License Number: 31247
Card Serial Number: 131247 Effective Date: 09/01/2019 Expiration Date: 09/01/2021
Court Name: FAIRFAX COUNTY GDC End Date/Time: 10/17/2020 03:49
Reported AC Sample Date/Time: 10/17/2020 03:46 Reported AC: 0.06

Data Type: DIAG Sample Value: Pass Sample Time: 03:41
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 03:42
Data Type: CHK Sample Value: 0.099 Sample Time: 03:43
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 03:44
Data Type: SUBJ Sample Value: 0.062 Sample Time: 03:46
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 03:47
Data Type: SUBJ Sample Value: 0.063 Sample Time: 03:48
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 03:49

Standard Type: Dry Gas Std Standard Value: 0.100 Standard Lot Number: AG908501-07
Standard Expiration Date: 03/26/2021 Tank Pressure: 860 Barometric Pressure: 757 mmHg
Blow Sample Number: 1 Blow Duration: 0.58 sec Blow Volume: 126 cc End of Blow Time: 03:45
Blow Sample Number: 2 Blow Duration: 4.08 sec Blow Volume: 1579 cc End of Blow Time: 03:46
Blow Sample Number: 3 Blow Duration: 5.81 sec Blow Volume: 2142 cc End of Blow Time: 03:48
Test Status: Success Test Status Code: 0 Tamper Evident Stamp: 40bd3102

Instrument SerialNumber: 010523 Test #: 001410 Subject Test
Start Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:06 System Check: Passed Remote/Local: Local
Operator's Last Name: WHISENHUNT First Name: RICHARD Middle Initial: M
Agency: Fairfax County PD License Number: 31765
Card Serial Number: 131765 Effective Date: 06/01/2020 Expiration Date: 06/01/2022
Court Name: FAIRFAX COUNTY GEN DIST End Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:13
Reported AC Sample Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:12 Reported AC:

Data Type: DIAG Sample Value: Pass Sample Time: 06:06
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:07
Data Type: CHK Sample Value: 0.099 Sample Time: 06:07
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:09
Data Type: SUBJ Sample Value: *.*** Sample Time: 06:12
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:13

Standard Type: Dry Gas Std Standard Value: 0.100 Standard Lot Number: AG908501-07
Standard Expiration Date: 03/26/2021 Tank Pressure: 860 Barometric Pressure: 758 mmHg
Blow Sample Number: 1 Blow Duration: 0.32 sec Blow Volume: 70 cc End of Blow Time: 06:10
Blow Sample Number: 2 Blow Duration: 0.90 sec Blow Volume: 205 cc End of Blow Time: 06:12
Test Status: Deficient Sample Test Status Code: 45 Tamper Evident Stamp: 253d9699

Instrument SerialNumber: 010523 Test #: 001411 Subject Test
Start Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:14 System Check: Passed Remote/Local: Local
Operator's Last Name: WHISENHUNT First Name: RICHARD Middle Initial: M
Agency: Fairfax County PD License Number: 31765
Card Serial Number: 131765 Effective Date: 06/01/2020 Expiration Date: 06/01/2022
Court Name: FAIRFAX COUNTY GEN DIST End Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:25
Reported AC Sample Date/Time: 10/17/2020 06:21 Reported AC: 0.13

Data Type: DIAG Sample Value: Pass Sample Time: 06:14
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:15
Data Type: CHK Sample Value: 0.099 Sample Time: 06:16
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:17
Data Type: SUBJ Sample Value: 0.137 Sample Time: 06:21
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:22
Data Type: SUBJ Sample Value: 0.153 Sample Time: 06:23
Data Type: BLK Sample Value: 0.000 Sample Time: 06:25

Standard Type: Dry Gas Std Standard Value: 0.100 Standard Lot Number: AG908501-07
Standard Expiration Date: 03/26/2021 Tank Pressure: 855 Barometric Pressure: 758 mmHg
Blow Sample Number: 1 Blow Duration: 2.79 sec Blow Volume: 691 cc End of Blow Time: 06:18
Blow Sample Number: 2 Blow Duration: 3.41 sec Blow Volume: 1326 cc End of Blow Time: 06:19
Blow Sample Number: 3 Blow Duration: 4.09 sec Blow Volume: 1604 cc End of Blow Time: 06:21
Blow Sample Number: 4 Blow Duration: 4.78 sec Blow Volume: 1995 cc End of Blow Time: 06:23
Test Status: Success Test Status Code: 0 Tamper Evident Stamp: 998fa602

Page 4 of 11Information contained herein is maintained for statistical and quality assurance purposes and is not intended to replace or supersede the 
results printed on the Certificate of Blood Alcohol Analysis produced at the time of the test. No inferences should be made from the 
relative values of the first and second (or third) breath samples. Once printed, the Department cannot authenticate this record as being 
unaltered, complete, and/or accurate.  If authenticated records are required please submit a record request to the Breath Alcohol Section


